09/08/2020

Welcome to Metrobankdirect

Account No,
VIEW ACCOUNT SUMMARY
. Account Type
PAY BILLS Currency
TRANSFER FUNDS
RE-GROFR SHECKBOOK (6/30/2020
MANAGE ACCOUNTS 06/30/2020
OPEN A NEW ACCOUNT 07/06/2020
TAX PAYMENT 07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/06/2020
07/15/2020
Q7/20/2020
. 07/21/2020
| Phone 07/21/2020
247 ‘Cusiom@; Hotline: 0742412620
Q7/21/202
07/21/2020
Q7/27/2020
08/04/2020
austamercar a»m@tmuar‘« com.ph
?s Credit Gard Acoouniz
SUSOMErSenvic strobankeard.com

https://personal.metrobankdirect.com/RetaiIInternetPorta\

CREDIT CARD ACCOUNTS

Sunday August 8, 2020 05:46:44 PM {Manila Time)

Sptions |
Oplions §

Searahi. My Page Security Tools

Account Statement - Savings Account

292-3-292-54065-6 (TT2 4F)
PHP ET Savings

PHP

INTEREST EARNED 124,68

TAX WITHHELD 24.94

DEBIT MEMO 0 g ) * 6,650.00 ) 3

DEBIT MEMO Klii'_\/ A 6,§LW 30,000.00 ghnggg =74

DEBIT MEMO oF BUM ’ 30,000.00 Repaip s

DEBIT MEMO FOA TRI o/ 30,000.00 )

CASH/CHECK DEPOSIT /‘\Mll ),{AVMA) 12,000.00

LOCAL CHECK DEPOSIT Rip ™ G-t LHORA 20,000.00

peEsIT MEMO  CARET AKRR 5/“047 8,000.00

DEBIT MEMO 22,135.00

DEBIT MEMO 97’4\/"%"4’ M/Z QM/Hﬁ (yz 136.00

DEBIT MEMO G_/ A Mo LR ( 30,000.00

DEBIT MEMO 30,000.00

pesiT MENMG DIV CHAR+ DidL) \/hﬂy’ 9,942.00

LOCAL CHECK DEPCOSIT ReR~ GaAMoRf 22,000.00 %
joat  Print

342.974.06
342,849.12
336,299.12
308.299.12
276,299.12
246,299.42
258.299.12
278.298.12
27029912
248,163.12
226,027.12
186.027.12
166,027.12
156,085.12
178,085.12

/menu.do?userTokenld=-7525621 605236453488&MYCAL=36faf2b3dda550dfae11 c6e75Ma...
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09/09/2020

Metrobank

Welcome to Metrobankdirect

metrobank

CREDIT CARD ACCOUNTS

Baarch..

Account Statement - Savings Account

Account No.

SOUNT SUMMARY

Account Type

Currency

PAY BILLS

TRANSFER FUNDS

08/10/2020
08/10/2020
FAX PAYIAENT . 08/13/2020

08/24/2020

Phone

Hotline:

i For Bank Account:

Doustomercare@metrobank.com.ph
For Credit Card Account: :

i custormearnses netrobankcard.com

08104/2026——LOGAL-GHEGK DEPOSIF—

292-3-282-54065-6 (172 4F)
PHP ET Savings

PHP

pEBIT MEMO  C ALETAKEA SA’W'/_ 16.000.00
oEBIT MEMO CORRECTIoN FROM ‘-;}657 A6, 2200000 K
CASHICHECK DEPOSIT  RBANT TREM  KOWAYA-
LocaL cHEck DEPOSIT BN T FrROM TRien/

= 220800 e 8512
162,085.12

140,085.12

12,000.00 152,085.12
50,000.00 202,085.12

https://personal.metrobankdirect.com/RetailinternetPortal/menu.do?userTokenld=1695617978762016447&MY CAL=5b577e8000089e79291462e59ba. ..
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Jan 12,2021 [MO LOC CHK PHP 50,000.00 pHp 194,030.44 TR0y RETT AELEIVED

Jan 12,2021 [MO CSH DEP PHP 44,000 oo pHp 144,030.44 (el M08 RET— L BL EIVED

Jan 11,2021  |WA DB PHP (8,000.0 pre 100,030.44 CAEETHIER Spiney PaiD

Jan 11,2021 [WADB P (3,817.20 prp 108,030.44 (Lakwy a | 1¢ KAHAYA 1/TLE. Docut Gur Pai D

Jan 11,2021 |WA DB PHP (2,92 ,,M_> pup 111,847.64 5 Propeet] Terk  (iMiRE. Paip

Dec 29, 2020  |TAX WITHHELD PHP (7.92) pHp 114,768.86 TAK PaiD

Dec 29, 2020  [INTEREST EARNED PHP 39.58 pHp 114,776.78 INTEREST AECE ivad) &

Dec 17, 2020 ET CRIBFT PHP 12,000.00 pHp 114,737.20 Kahaya rent payment  ~ pe/rivzd

Dec 14,2020 |WADB PHP (30,000.00)  |pnp 102,737.20 Gilmore load repayment-a Poid

Dec 14, 2020 WA DB PHP (22,136.00) pHp 132,737.20 Gilmore load repayment-b YPA,,'D

Dec 14, 2020 MO LOC CHK PHP 50,000 OO pup 154,873.20 Trion Rent Payment . QY /rivED

Dec 14,2020  |MO CSH DEP 1S 40,0030 e 104,873.20 Gilmore rent payment-deducted 4k Evelyn - misc
cleaning materials

ec 02,2020 |WADB PHP (22.136.00)  |pue 94,873.20 5,, L MORE pMﬁ Pa D

Dec 02,2020 [WADB PHP (30,000.00)  |pHp 64,873.20 LAMORE ot T PAiD

Nov 23,2020 |WA DB PHP (37,150.00)  |enp 119,859.20 qu\mm Tuvent Wlavd -Gsar  Paip

Nov 23,2020  |WA DB PHP (2,850.00) prp 117,009.20 Gilwgre Clmvivg X2 Zac [gues 0pD

Nov 20,2020 |ET CRIBFT PHP @25000.00 pup 157,009.20 Lo RET= pargiveD v

Nov 10,2020  |MO LOC CHK PHP 50,000. oo pp 145,009.20 TRiow R T ~RELLIVED

Nov 09, 2020 |WA DB PHP (24,000.0 pHp 95,009.20 C ARG TAKER <Al AR Pai D

Nov 09, 2020 |WA DB PHP (?,5@@&@; prp 119,009.20

my oty Lo vk 0ok Pai D




TT2 4F -

DATE TRANSACTION AMOUNT RUNNING BALANCE |DESCRIPTION

Jun 30, 2021 TAX WITHHELD prp (5.29) prp 97,451.07 TAX P>
Jun 30, 2021 INTEREST EARNED PHP 26.43 prp 97,456.36 TWIREST  REr BiVED &
Jun 29, 2021 DEBIT MEMO pHp (10,000.00) pHp 97,429.93 Caretaker pay and trans allowance June2021 PaiD
Jun 29, 2021 INTERBANK FUND TRANSFER pHpP (1,500.00) prp 107,429.93 Labor for assembling Trion beds PaiD

Jun 24,2021 INTERBANK FUND TRANSFER CM pHP 12,000.00 - php 108,929.93 Kahaya rent payment  {Zo g v '

Jun 07,2021 CASH/CHECK DEPOSIT PHP 44,000.00 prp 96,929.93 Gilmore Rent payment ¢ 5 ¢/ ci/ D

May 17, 2021 INTERBANK FUND TRANSFER CM pHP 12,000.00 pup 52,929.93 Kahaya rent payment 25 C 2/ D

May 02, 2021 DEBIT MEMO PHP (4,272.00) pup 40,929.93 Gilmore loan payment-c PeiD
Apr 30, 2021 DEBIT MEMO pHp (50,000.00) pHp 45,201.93 Gilmore loan payment-b Doy D
Apr 29, 2021 DEBIT MEMO pHP (50,000.00) pup 95,201.93 Gilmore loan payment-a Po/D.
Apr 19, 2021 INTERBANK FUND TRANSFER CM PHP ’%2,000 00 prp 145,201.93 Kahaya rent payment . RZCiZ oD

Apr 15, 2021 DEBIT MEMO pHP (5,000.00) pup 153,201.93 C AR TAHEL _Ex PErbES ~
Apr 15, 2021 DEBIT MEMO pHP (20,000.00) pHp 133,201.93 caretaker pay and trans allowanceApril/May2021
Apr 08, 2021 CASH/CHECK DEPOSIT pHP 22,000.00 prp 158,201.93 Gilmore rent payment REcgi diD

Apr 07, 2021 MO DM pHP (150.00) pHp 136,201.93 B aril CupRlES foiD
Mar 31, 2021 TAX WITHHELD PHP (8.47) prp 136,351.93 TEX 24D
Mar 31, 2021 INTEREST EARNED PHP 42.36 prp 136,360.40 TNTBLEST  Eappeh) &
Mar 17, 2021 WA DB pHp (4,272.00) pHp 136,318.04 Gilmore loan payment-C PaiD
Mar 17, 2021 WA DB 1P (50,000 @zi}} pHp 140,590.04 Gilmore loan payment-b PaiD
Mar 16, 2021 WA DB pHP (50,000.60) pHp 190,590.04 Gilmore loan payment-a PaiD
Mar 16, 2021 ET CRIBFT PHP 12,000.00 pup 240,590.04 Kahaya rent payment RELE [ /o)

Mar 09, 2021  |MO LOC CHK pHP 50,000.00 rHp 228,590.04 Trion Rent Payment 27 v iz ”»)

Mar 09, 2021 MO CSH DEP PHP 22,000.00 prp 178,590.04 Gilmore Rent payment ;’)‘7( g lueD

Mar 02, 2021 |WA DB PP (20,000.00)  |pre 156,590.04 CARTMR S ALORS + BXPIES =
Feb 19, 2021 MO LOC CHK pPHP 50,000.00 prp 176,590.04 Trion Rent Payment P\Ec,z 5D

Feb 19, 2021 MO CSH DEP PHP 22,000.00 prp 126,590.04 Gilmore Rent payment ‘R‘Zf cIVED

Feb 16, 2021 ETCRIBFT PHP 12,000.00 pup 104,590.04 Kahaya rent payment RECED [ )

Feb 08, 2021 WA DB pHP (27,216.00) prp 92,590.04 (ArMIRE.  Corr DUES —12 Mowﬂ PasD
Jan 18, 2021 ET CRIBFT PHP 12,000.00 PHP 119,806.04 K Aatn  RENT Pavma T RBAIVED P4id
Jan 13, 2021 WA DB PHP (34,088.40) pup 107,806.04 TR Condo D #ES — b MpuTHS, PaiD
Jan 13,2021 |WA DB Prp (52,136.00)  |pue 141,894.44 Gimond  PAIMeT [




